


Lessons 

Events 

Golf Instruction by 
Ryan Williams, PGA Professional 

Visit www.golflongmont.com/sunsetlessons 

Reservations 

 

—

Fees 
Rack Rate Green Fees* 
Weekday (M-F) $19 $31 
Weekend/Holiday 

Junior Weekday (M-F) 
Senior Weekday (M-F) $14 $22 

9-hole 

$20 

$11 
* Minimum green fees listed. All fees subject to change. 

Rental Fees 
Golf Car (1 rider) $15 
Pull Cart $5 
Clubs $10 

$20 
$8 

$15 

10-Play Premium Pass 
9-hole Weekday (M-F) 
9-hole Sr. Weekday (M-F) 

$140 
$110 

20-Play Premium Pass 
9-hole Weekday (M-F) 
9-hole Sr. Weekday (M-F) 

$260 
$205 

Annual Pass Rates 
Adult $535 
Adult (M-F, excl. holidays) $380 
Senior (age 60+) $455 
Senior (M-F, excl. holidays) $320 
Super Senior (age 75+, excl. holidays) $160 
Junior $250 
Junior (M-F, excl. holidays) $160 
Family (4 members) $1,100 

Annual passes are subject to an additional use fee: 
Monday  Friday: $7/9-holes; $12/18-holes 

Weekends & Holidays: $8/9-holes; $13/18-holes 

Internet reservations are accepted up to 10 
days in advance of play. Reservations may be 
made in-person or by phone up to 7 days in 
advance at the rack rate (left). Reservations 
are accepted for one to four players. Singles 
may make a reservation in person or by phone 
only. Foursomes will be filled before starting 
play whenever possible. 

Annual Memberships 
Select Membership $715 

Unlimited individual play 

Elite Membership $1,070 
Unlimited individual play plus 
golf car and range use 

Private Golf Instruction: 
Please call the Sunset Golf Course for 
lesson availabilty and rates. 

Choose Sunset Golf Course for  your... 
Tournament Retirement Party 
Fundraiser Staff Appreciation 
Birthday Memorial 

Available with 9- and 18-hole packages! 
9-hole Packages starting at $34 
18-hole Packages starting at $51 

Packages include green fees, golf car, and prize 
fund. Food and adult beverage service is avialable 
for all events. 

For complete rental FAQ and photos, 
visit www.golflongmont.com/rentals For the best rates, book your tee time online at www.golflongmont.com. 

Sunset Golf Course is the perfect spot for 
your next outing. Whether you need a 
quick and easy way to raise funds, reward 
employees, or just have a great time, 
Sunset golf course can help! Let us show 
you how easy it is to set up a golf 
tournament, league, or fundraiser. 

Call us today at 303-651-8466 for more 
information or to schedule your event. 

18-hole 

$32 

$18 
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